Accelar™
2 Gbps 850 nm SFP Transceivers with Optional Triple-Rate,
Extended Temperature & Voltage, and Digital Diagnostics
PL-XPL-Vx-S2x-xx
This standard dual-rate Small Form Factor Pluggable
(SFP) transceiver provides superior performance for Fibre
Channel applications, and is another in Picolight’s family
of Accelar products customized for high speed, short

2 Gbps 850 nm SFP Transceivers with Optional Triple-Rate, Extended
Temperature & Voltage, and Digital Diagnostics
Ordering information
Part Number: Temp. Range:
Power
Supply
Tolerance:
Dual Rate
Fiber
Channel:
1000Base-SX
Compliant
Digital
Diagnostics
PCI
Compliant
PL-XPL-VC-S23-11 0 to 70οC ±5% X
PL-XPL-VE-S24-11 -20 to 85οC ±10% X
PL-XPL-VE-S24-31 -5 to 70οC ±10% X X
PL-XPL-VE-S24-23 -5 to 70οC ±10% X X X
PL-XPL-VC-S23-21 0 to 70οC ±5% X X
PL-XPL-VC-S23-12 0 to 70οC ±5% X X
PL-XPL-VC-S23-22 0 to 70οC ±5% X X X
PL-XPL-VE-S24-2C -20 to 85οC ±10% X X X
Contact
Information:
Picolight Incorporated
4665 Nautilus Court S